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ALL IDEAS, DESIGNS, ARRANGEMENTS, AND PLANS
INDICATED OR REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING
ARE OWNED BY, AND THE PROPERTY OF RAMOS
ARCHITECTS & ASSO. AND WERE CREATED,
EVOLVED AND DEVELOPED FOR USE ON, AND IN
CONNECTION WITH THE SPECIFIED PROJECT.
NONE OF SUCH IDEAS, DESIGNS, ARRANGEMENTS
OR PLANS SHALL BE USED BY OR DISCLOSED TO
ANY PERSON, FIRM OR CORPORATION FOR ANY
PURPOSE WHATSOEVER WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF RAMOS ARCHITECTS &
ASSOCIATES. WRITTEN DIMENSIONS OF THESE
DRAWINGS SHALL HAVE PRECEDENCE OVER
SCALED DIMENSIONS. CONTRACTORS SHALL
VERIFY, AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL
DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB AND
THIS OFFICE MUST BE NOTIFIED OF ANY
VARIATIONS FROM THE DIMENSIONS AND
CONDITIONS SHOWN BY THESE DRAWINGS. SHOP
DETAILS MUST BE SUBMITTED TO THIS OFFICE
FOR APPROVAL BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH
FABRICATION.

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED@ 2025.
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C. Intensity and Dimensional Standards 1 R
O )
—T— e L EGAL DESCRIPTION SW. STH STREET
T —— 00 POMPANO BEACH INDUSTRIAL CENTER 39-24 B LOTS 5,6 BLK 3. B B B B B B
Density, maximum (du/ac) nfat
Lot coverage, maximum (% of lot area) 60 S C OPE OF WORK . PROPOSED DRIVEWAY . N
Pervicus area, minimum (% of lot area) 20 : B B B B B B B B B B B X
Height, maximum {ft) 105 2 THE PURPOSE OF THIS PERMIT IS TO: 10X10" « — — -\~ - _ 10X10° ,
, SIGHT ™ | /" SIGHT e
sogs 1. BUILD AN ADDITION TO AN EXISTING BUILDING. 4 O
Front yard setback, minimum (ft) 0 5 INSTALL NEW PARKING SPACES. EXISTFEXSQSQHALT TRIANGE : // TRIANGE
: . 3. INSTALL NEW LANDSCAPING. EXISTING 12' -
Street side yard setback, minimum (ft) 03 4. BUILD A NEW DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE. 100 OO 230" T PARK WAY S
Setback from a waterway or canal, minimum (ft) 15 p ————— e — - —- %%% A i
=7 s et s Yone Yy )
Setback from the historic dune vegetation line, minimum (ft) | 25 SITE DATA ' ' ‘ gr;ﬁf‘z@ Q*:j;a%g 1 -ﬁ W
Interior side yard setback, minimum (ft) 03 EXISTING ZONING ..o = B-4 § 10 5
Rear },-ard soth ack= minimum (ﬁ) 30 LOT AREA ... = 12,000 SQ.FT. 2 DUMPSTER - ;
. . 2 - TOTAL GROSS BLDG. AREA ... = 4,824 SQ.FT. 5 ENCLOSURE 0’ §
Dimensional Standards for Accessory Structures gee sty sediapiieiatiaps DRkl BLDG. LOT COVERAGE AREA (40%).............. = 4,824 SQ.FT. S g [ -
NCTES: [5q ft = square feet; ft = feet; du/ac = dwelling units/acre] LANDSCAPE AREA (18%)..ceeeieeeeeeeiieiiieaaaneanne =2,160 SQ.FT. ; 7' WALKWAY - S_I._
IMPERVIOUS (42%) «.eveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e = 5,016 SQ.FT. Y Py B N R N N EEENE e %{ ] S
75 \ ¢
PERVIOUS (18%) «oeeeiieeeeiiiee e = 2,160 SQ.FT. 26.75 \ E @
1. See measurement rules and allowed exceptions/variations inArticle 9: Part 4. EXISTING \\ a'ed @ o 'ﬁ_
ENTRANCE \ N S =
SETBACKS REQUIRED PROVIDED N\ N~ 8 = |
2. Btructures within the Air Park Cwerlay (AP zoning district must also comply with the height limits in Section 155.3707. FRONT 0'-0" 20'-0" 30'-0" 26'-9" \\ 24'-2" e % ﬁ ’ﬁ 5
RIGHT SIDE 0'-0" 0-7" N =z ) T
LEFT SIDE 0'-0" EXISTING \ @) 2
3. Increased 1 ftfor each 4 ft {or major fraction thereof) the structure'sheight exceeds 50 ft. REAR 30'-0" 15'-1" \\ ; IEIS )
\ — -
PARKING REQUIREMENT P OVERALL ~ = = = SZ)E W:N
4. Mixed Use and Multi-family Residential Development along the N 315t Avenue between Dr. MLEK, Jr Blvd and Atlantic Blvd may be permitted in the same \\ < %‘ % = oc
manner {intensity and dimensional standards, dewvelopment standards) as a B-3 {155.3304) Zoned property, subject to allocation of flex or reserve units in ) _
accordance with Chapter 154, Planning or the allocation of residential units in a ccordance with County Affordable Housing Policy 2.18.3 {if less than 10-acres) or gﬁgggigé& WRECK SERVICES AREA: 4, (23:)2 gg:z:lr_ ;288 _ 2 Sgﬁggg \\ C.'J h@ 8 = =
Foliclf 2.15.4 and Ar‘ticle 3, Use Standar‘ds_ ................................................. . . - \\ Q 2_
If the Bed . , , : TOTAL PARKING SPACES REQUIRED = 10 PARKING SPACES \ — ° Lll_J
the Zoned areas adjacenlt to the 11-acre park westl of N 531 st Avenue and east of Luzano and the GD[WIE‘W Estates MHF are redevelqped toresidential or TOTAL PARKING SPACES PROVIDED = 9 PARKING SPACES \ m L] Q
mixed use, ensure the future site plans for those properties provide access from NW 31st Avenue to the City's wellfield on the 11-acre park site, as deemed - \ / " TR o
necessary by Water Wilities at the time of site plan approval. \ = ] [ . K [(
(@) || EXISTNG PROPOSED v 1O = o
'® 2 BLDG. BLDG ADDITION @ 1 O n 2 1D
- W 2,550 SQ.FT. 2,274 SQ.FT. = PROPOSED COVERED I g o o 4
® S 9 PARKING | | O = o S
N 8 NEW BLDG. i :. N g 7]
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